

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
R E C O R D   O F   P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.2 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25434/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 02/07/2009 in ITA No.2682/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

C.I.T-5 Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S GAGAN TRADING CO.LTD. Respondent(s)

(Application for Action Taken Note)

With I.A. No.2 in S.L.P. (C) No.25436 of 2010  
(Application for action taken note and office report)

I.A. No.2 in S.L.P. (C) No.25437 of 2010  
(Application for action taken note and office report)

I.A. No.3 in S.L.P. (C) No.25439 of 2010  
(Application for action taken note and office report)

I.A. No.2 in S.L.P. (C) No.25440 of 2010  
(Application for action taken note and office report)

Date: 28/01/2011 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. PANICER RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. Gopal Subramaniam,SG. Mr. Biswajit Bhattacharya,ASG. Mr. Mukul Gupta,Sr.Adv. Mr. Yatinder Chaudhary,Adv. Mr. Som Prakash,Adv. Ms. Divya Bhardwaj,Adv. Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.
-------------------	---

For Respondent(s)	Mr. Ajay Vohra,Adv. Ms. Kavita Jha,Adv.
-------------------	--

...2/-

- 2 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The Action Taken Report is accepted.

The interlocutory applications are,  
accordingly, disposed of.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Kanchan Jain ]  
Assistant Registrar